IEEE Signal Processing Society

Student Branch Chapter Chairs and Advisors
Region 1

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

VACANT Steven Czerwinski
Computer Science Division University of California-
Berkeley
43 Soda Hall

Computer Science Division
Berkeley CA 94720-1776

USA

Email: czerwin@eecs.berkeley.edu

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Advisor Chair
John Woods VACANT
43 Longview Dr

Clifton Park, NY12065-2318

USA

Work: +1 518 226 6079

Fax: +1 518 276 6261

Email: jwwoods@nycap.rr.com

Region 2

Region 3

Georgia Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Douglas Williams Dennis Barbour

Georgia Institute of Technology Washington University
Georgia Tech, School of ECE Campus Box 1097

777 Atlantic Dr NW 1 Brookings Drive

Atlanta GA 30332-0250 Saint Louis, MO 63130-4862
USA USA

Work: +1 404 894 9832 Email: d.barbour@ieee.org

Fax: +1 404 894 3047
Email: dbw@ece.gatech.edu

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

San Jose State University

Advisor Chair

Birsen Sirkeci Paul Jacob

119 Smith Ranch Ct 958 Florence Ln

Los Gatos CA 95032-1839 Menlo Park CA 94025-4902
USA USA

Email: birsen.sirkeci@sjsu.edu Email: paul.em.jacob@gmail.com
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Region 8

Ecole Nationale d'Ingenieurs de Sfax

Advisor Chair

Chokri Benamar Wael Ouarda

ENIS REGIM

Route Soukra km 4.5 National Engineering School of Sfax
BP 1173 3038 Tunisia Sfax

3038 Sfax Sfax Tunisia

Tunisia Email: wael.ouarda@gmail.com

Work: +21674 274 088
Fax: +21674 275595
Email: chokri.benamar@ieee.org

Higher | A Sciences & Technologies (ISSAT Sousse)

Advisor Chair

Nizar Rokbani Touir Ikram

58, Rue Hedi Chaker Mosbah Khalil Neji ,

Dar Chaabane Municipality of Benguerdene

8011 Nabeul benguerdene, Medenine 4160 Tunisia
Tunisia 4160 Benguerdene Medenine

Fax: +216 73382658 Tunisia

Email: nizar.rokbani@ieee.org Email: touir.ikram.1993@ieee.org

Queen Mary University of London

Advisor Chair

Mark Plumbley Dimitrios Giannoulis

Centre for Vision, Speech, and Signal Processing Centre for Digital Music

Faculty of Engineering and Physical Science School of Electronic Engineering

University of Surrey Queen Mary, University of London

Guildford Surrey GU2 7XH Mile End Road

United Kingdom London E1 4NS

Work: +44 20 7882 7518 United Kingdom

Email: mdp@ieee.org Email: jimjohnny@msn.com
Region 9

Del Sur Univ De Signal Processing Society

Advisor Chair

Juan E. Cousseau Lucas Montane

Departamento de Ing. Electrica waika 608

Universidad Nacional Del Sur 8000 Bahia Blanca Buenos Aires

Av Alem 1253 Argentina

8000 Bahia Blanca Email: lucas.montane.1992@ieee.org
Argentina

Work: +54 291 4595101 x 3313
Fax: +54 291 4595154
Email: jcousseau@uns.edu.ar
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Inst Fed Educacao Ciencia e Tecn da Paraiba

Advisor Chair

Carlos Danilo Regis Adjamilton Medeiros de Almeida Junior
Av. Mato Grosso, 417, ap 304 IFPB

Bairro dos Estados Rua Pero Vaz de Caminha, 455
58030080 Joao Pessoa Paraiba 58025-310 Joao Pessoa Paraiba
Brazil Brazil

Email: regis.danilo@gmail.com Email: r@ieee.org

Advisor Chair

Jaime Pedraza VACANT

Calle 12 Sur #71 D 20

Bogota DC

Colombia

Email: jaimepedraza@gmail.com

Universidad Francisco De Paula Santander

Advisor Chair

Sergio Alexander Castro Juan Celis

UFPS Calle 6BN No. 3E-72 Ceiba Il

Av 17 14-26 El contento CUCUTA Norte de Santander

Cucuta Norte de Santander Colombia

Colombia Email: juandavidcn 1122@hotmail.com

Email: sacc48@hotmail.com

Universidad Industrial de Santander

Advisor Chair

Gabriel Ordonez-Plata David Lazaro

Carrera 26 #19-42 El Bosque Sector G1 Torre A Apto 301
Apto 205 Floridablanca

Bucaramanga Santander Bucaramanga Santander

Colombia Colombia

Work: +57 76 342085 Email: dlazaro@estoyenlinea.com

Fax: +57 76 359622
Email: gaby@uis.edu.co

Universidad de los Andes

Advisor Chair

Juan Pablo Espitia Hurtado Camilo Ernesto Motta Zambrano
Universidad de los Andes Avenida carrera 84#34 A 19 Apto 101
Carrera 1 # 18A 10 Oficina Z2.245 Bogota Cundinamarca

Bogota Colombia

Colombia Email: ca-motta@uniandes.edu.co

Email: jespitia@uniandes.edu.co

Universidad Santo Tomas de Aquino

Advisor Chair

Javier Gonzalez Nicolas Moreno Garcia
Universidad Santo Tomas Cra 30 A No 2-34

diag 60A # 22A-45 Apto 501 Bogota Cundinamarca

Bogota Distrito Capital de Bogota Colombia

Colombia Email: nicomor08@hotmail.com

Work: +57-1-5878796
Email: javier.gonzalez@ieee.org
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Adi Shankara Institute of Engineering and Technology

Advisor

P.C. Neelakantan Chair

Adi Shankara Institute of Engineering Sujay Sreekumar

Kalady 'SOPANAM' House No0.82, Kairali
Ernakulam Nagar Post Office Road, Maradu
Kalady Kerala 683574 Kochi Kerala 682304

India India

Work: +01486256422 Email: sujay.sreekumar.1994@ieee.org

Fax: +01486256222
Email: npcnitc@gmail.com

Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham

Advisor Chair

Rajesh Kannan Megalingam Sreeja K

Amrita School of Engineering Amrita School of Engineering

Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Vallikkavu

Amritapuri Clappana P.O

Kollam Kerala 690525 Kollam Kerala 690525

India India

Work: +91 0476-2802305 Email: sreejakrishnan92@gmail.com

Email: rajeshkannan@ieee.orq

CMR Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Krishna Rao Maddela Sandeep Kumar B

1-10-166, Bharatinagar Balagi Colony, Karkhana

Temple Alwal Secunderabad

Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500010 Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500015
India India

Email: mvk _rao@hotmail.com Email: bsandeepkumar55@gmail.com

Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering

Advisor Chair

Madhavi Joshi Mamta Doshi

Dwarkadas J. Sanghvi College of Engineering 805 29th St

Plot No U-15 Jvpd Scheme Apt 111

Bhaktivedanta Swami Marg Vileparle Boulder CO 80303-2329

Mumbai Mah 400056 USA

India Email: mamtadoshi@hotmail.com

Work: +6107010
Fax: +6107461
Email: mprashant@hotmail.com

GITAM University

Advisor Chair

Khwaja Muinuddin Chisti Siddharth Vodnala

Department of Electrical Engineering Department of Electrical Engineering
GITAM University GITAM University

Rushikonda Rushikonda

Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 530045 Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh 530045
India India

Email: chisti09@agmail.com Email: siddharthvodnala91@gmail.com
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Hindustan University of Technology and Science
Advisor

Vanaja Shivakumar

Hindustan University

Rajiv Gandhi Salai

Chair

Snigdha Das

Hindustan University /ece

Chandmari, Krishna Nagar, A.E.I. road

Eé(()j.uB;OX- No. 1 House No.13
Chennai Tamil Nadu 603103 ﬁlg\il;ahatl Aissam 781003
India

Email: snigdhadas1990@gmail.com

Fax: 2747 4208
Email: vanajaskb@gmail.com

Indian Institute of Technology — Kharagpur

Advisor Chair

Anirban Mukherjee Bijit Das

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur Department of Electronics and Electrical
Dept of Electrical Engineering Communication Engineering

nT IIT Kharagpur

Kharagpur West Bengal 721302 Kharagpur West Bengal 721302

India India

Work: +91-3222-283050 Email: bijitbijit@gmail.com

Fax: +913222282262
Email: anirban@ee.iitkgp.ernet.in

Institut Teknologi Bandung

Advisor Chair

Armein Langi Amy Salman

Jalan Gunung Batu 117-C STEI Institut Teknologi Bandung
Bandung Jawa-Barat 40175 JI Ganesa 10 Labtek 8
Indonesia Bandung Jawa Barat

Work: +62 815 700 5930 Indonesia

Fax: +62 22 250 0985 Email: amyhamidah@gmail.com

Email: azr.langi@gmail.com

MES College of Engineering

Advisor Chair

Edet Bijoy Kumaradhas Mohammed Fayyad Siddiq

MES College of Engineering MES College of Engineering
Department of ECE Thrikkanapuram PO , Malappuram
Thrikkanapuram P.O., Malappuram Kerala 679573
Malappuram Kerala 679573 India

India Email: mdfayyad@gmail.com

Email: edetbijoyk@gmail.com

Methodist College of Engineering and Technology

Advisor Chair
Satish Yadav VACANT
ECE

H. No. 31-865

Krishna Enclave, M.D. Farm Road

Trimulgiri, Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500015
India

Email: ieeedsatish@gmail.com
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Narsee Monjee Institute of Management and High Studies — Shirpur

Advisor Chair

Shashikant Patil Rashmita Pal

SVKM's NMIMS Mumbai SVKMs NMIMS Shirpur

Mukesh Patel Technology Park SVKMs NMIMS Shirpur

SVKMs NMIMS Shirpur Campus MPSTME Babulde, Shirpur Maharashtra 425405

Mumbai Agra Highway NH-3 India

Shirpur Dist Dhule Maharashtra 425405 Email: rashmital8pal@rediffmail.com
India

Work: +912563286545
Fax: +912563286552
Email: sspatil999@gmail.com

National Institute of Technology — Karnataka

Advisor

Deepu Vijayasenan Chair

National Institute of Technology - K Anand Gopalakrishnan

E & C Department #61, 1% Cross, 4™ Main

NIT-K, Srinivasanagar P. O., CKA, BSK 3" Stage, 3" Phase
Surathkal Bangalore Karnataka 560085
Mangalore Karnataka 575025 India

India Email: cr7anand@gmail.com

Email: deepuv@nitk.ac.in

PSNA College of Engineering and Technology

Advisor Chair

Bommanna Raja K Sakthivel Balasubramani
“"Ishwaryam," Plot No. 6, Department of Biomedical Engineering
2/826, Sundar Nagar, 1/113, Munnilaikottai (Post)

Dindigul Tamilnadu 624001 Athoor (Taluk)

India Dindigul Tamil Nadu 624303

Work: +91 0451 2554032 x155 India

Email: bommanna raja@yahoo.com Email: sakthibme32@gmail.com

Panimalar Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Arun M Saravanan M S

ECE Department Panimalar Institute of Technology
Panimalar Institute of Technology No:391 Bangalore Trunk Road ,
Poonamalle Varadharajapuram, Poonamallee
Chennai 600123 Chennai Tamil Nadu 600123
India India

Email: arunmeieee @gmail.com Email: mssar95@gmail.com

R.C. Patel Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Pramod Deore Himali Bonde

RCPIT Shirpur RCPIT Shirpur

RCPIT Shirpur RCPIT Shirpur

Shirpur Maharashtra 425405 Shirpur Maharashtra 425405
India India

Email: pjdeore@yahoo.com Email: himalib09@gmail.com
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Siddharth Institute of Engineering and Technology

Advisor Chair

Janardhana Muppala Venu A

Department of ECE ECE

Siddarth Institute of Engineering and Technology Puttur

Puttur Chittor Andhra Pradesh 517157
Chittor Andhra Pradesh 517583 India

India Email: venu.leul2@gmail.com

Email: raju243102@agmail.com

Singapore University of Technology & Design

Advisor Chair
Ngai-Man Cheung Willy Wei Li Tiong
8 Somapah Road View Full Contact Info
Singapore 487372 Chair
Singapore Blk 244 Jurong East St 24 Ave 1 #10-609
Email: n.man.cheung@gmail.com Singapore S600244
Singapore

Email: weili tiong@mymail.sutd.edu.sqg

Sri Eshwar College of Engineering

Advisor Chair

Muthu Krishnan Subramaniam Vergin Jeyaseeli Francis

Dept.of ECE Dept.of ECE (VLSI)

Sri Eshwar College of Engineering Sri Eshwar College of Engineering
Kondampatti [Post],Vadasithur (via) Kondampatti [Post],Vadasithur (via)
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641 202 Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641 202
India India

Email: mutudiO4@gmail.com Email: vergin213@gmail.com

Vellore Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Arulmozhivarman P Mohammed Kamal

Plot No 21, Amman Nagar, VIT University

Kalpudur D - 235, VIT Men's Hostel
Katpadi VIT Hostels

Vellore Tamil Nadu 632007 VIT University, Vellore
India Vellore Tamil Nadu 632014
Email: amvarman@gmail.com India

Email: mohammedkamal.khwaja@gmail.com

Vels University

Advisor Chair

P.C. KishoreKumar Jeba Christalda

Asst Prof Department of ECE Vels Univ ECE

velan nagar,P V vaithiyalingam road,, 17,Thiruvalluvar St
pallavaram Kamarajapuram

chennai Tamil Nadu 600117 Anakaputhur

India Chennai Tamil Nadu 600070
Email: kishorechurchil@gmail.com India

Email: christyjanatha@gmail.com
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Vidya Jyothl Institute of Technology

Advisor Chair

Krishna Rao Maddela Anurag Patlolla

1-10-166, Bharatinagar 8-4/5/1

Temple Alwal Sangareddy Road

Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500010 Shankerpally Andhra Pradesh 501203
India India

Email: mvk rao@hotmail.com Email: anuragpatlollal819@gmail.com

Vidya Pratishthan's College of Engineering

Advisor Chair

Rajveer Shastri Shubham Jiwtode

Vidya Pratishthans College Of Engg, Department of Electronics

Vidyanagari, Department of Electronics and Telecom
Bhigawan Road, VPCOE Baramati

Baramati Maharashtra 413133 Baramati Maharashtra 413133

India India

Work: +91 2112 239526 Email: shubham.jiwtode.7@gmail.com

Email: rajveer_shastri@yahoo.com
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